

## PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

11		FETY INDUSTR				P.O. No.	the safe, they are being a second or and they are		
Address :	171 B. Ser	rano 5th St. 8th /	Ave., Brgy. 108, District 2, Caloocan Cl	lty	13-	Date:	24 April 2		
				D. C. HELLE	256	Mode of Pr	ocurement:SMALL	VALUE PROCUREMENT	
Gentlemen:		furnish this c	office the following articles su	ubject to the ter	ms and condition	ons contair	ned herein:		
Place of De		Pasig City Chi	ldren's Hospital	ta la inso-			see attached Terms of Refence		
ITEM				755 V			UNIT		
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESC	CRIPTION			COST	AMOUNT	
1 Preventive	LOT and a Maintenand	4 ce Service for the	Preventive Maintenance Service Sprinkler System A. Check gauges to ensure to B. Check Control valves to volunbroken. C. Check lock valves to veriffeely, and are in good condition. Check underground gate E. Check fire department pure E.1 Verify that connection is E.2 Verify that all caps and production. E.3 Verify that waterway is fire. Check all sprinkler heads in the fiduce to normal aging, replained lead or wax-coated condition. E.3 Verify that waterway is fire. Check all sprinkler heads in the fiduce to operation in area end applied lead or wax-coated condition. E.3 Verify the sprinkler wrent G.2 verify that cabinet contains size, type and rating head us G.3 verify that temperature with 100F (38C). H. Check hangers and visual hangers, and repair or replace I. Check piping and visually in replace as required. Supply the pressure gauge readings where Fire Protection and Sprinkler Systems.	the normal air and verify if it is sealed by that all componition.  valves to verify if mper connection both visible and a blugs are in place are of all foreign in for the following:  acce with new head emitting corrosive corrosion resistant binet for the following in at least one resided in the facility where cabinet is locally inspect system ce as required.  In the following in the facility where cabinet is locally inspect system ce as required.  In the facility of the following in the facility where cabinet is locally inspect for mechantesting by opening the full flow is obtained.	d water pressures in open position ents operate properties in proper for the following: accessible at all time and threads are interest.  In of same type are vapors, replace	and seal is perly, move position.  mes n goold pool of the control	87,500.00		
		4 (1 m)		entropie i de la composición del composición de la composición de la composición de la composición del composición del composición de la composición del c	ri i serama di jar	adjaren 1e <del>baseljina</del>	_ S · W		
Control No. 4368			1 1 1 3 C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			TOTAL :	Php 350,000.00		
Total Am	ount in V	Vords Three	Hundred Fifty Thousand Pesc	os Only.					
	y day of de	ANGELA MA	Re the full delivery within the time aposed as provided for by the, 2  ARIE R. CUBOS  Intel name of Supplier)  Coate		Very tru	victor i	MA REGIS N. uthorized Official	sotto ,	
•	$\sim$	ice/Dept.:	O, MMHOA, DPBA, FPSA	Funds Availa	able : JUVY A. QUEN Chief Accounta		Amount :	100-2023-04	
JUSE		Authorized O	1 4/	×.	cincj i iconiu		×	0167 - 4491	
	12							Page -	



## PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

۸		TETY INDUSTRI	ve., Brgy. 108, District 2, Caloocan City	, vental as	- <u>2012 - AT</u> GEORGE	P.O. No. : Date :	24 April	<b>1-0149</b> 2023	
Address		Tano dar di. dar A	vc., bigj. 100, bisinot 2, Galodsan onj		<del>- 10</del>	, T.1111 - 1		L VALUE PROCUREMENT	
entlemen		furnish this o	ffice the following articles sul	bject to the term	s and condition	ons contair	ned herein:		
Place of Delivery : Pasig City Children's Hospital Date of Delivery :							ee attached Terms of Refence ee attached Terms of Refence		
ITEM		1		1,191			UNIT		
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESC	CRIPTION			COST	AMOUNT	
		CLXIIII A STATE OF THE STATE OF		readings may indices & fittings, Hange Pro-action & Delu Fullflow electric pall items found in the ernce.  Sing Follows *****	cate closed valuer/Seismic Bradinge) ower to pump. he attached Re	ves or cing, quest for			
Preventiv	ve Maintenan	ce Service for th	e Fire Protection and Sprinkler Syste		CH-Child's Hope		of Pasig City Childi	ren's Hospital	
(separate single-riches)		ce Service for th	e Fire Protection and Sprinkler Syste	em for the use of (PC	CH-Child's Hope	). for the use	of Pasig City Childi		
Control N	No. 4368	- 45, 1 - 12, 11	e Fire Protection and Sprinkler Syste	em for the use of (PC	CH-Child's Hope	). for the use	, _ l _ l _ l _ l _ l _ l _ l _ l _ l _	ren's Hospital Php 350,000.00	
Control N Total An	No. 4368  mount in Very day of design me:	Words Three e failure to male lay shall be im	e Fire Protection and Sprinkler Syste  Hundred Fifty Thousand Peso.  The full delivery within the time posed as provided for by the, 20 and 20	em for the use of (PC s Only. e specified above,	a penalty of on	GRAND e tenth (1/1)	TOTAL :	Php 350,000.00	